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

responsible for 60% of the utilities. 

5c86005dc50833b09459ccd409c5747a@hous.craigslist.org 

Mission:   

$1,400 / 2br - Basement In Mission BC (Mission) 

2 Bedroom Basement Suite, 1 Washroom. Living Room, Kitchen,No Smoking 

No Pets, Available For Middle Of November, Near Cherry Hill Elementary 

604-832-2615 For Inquiry 

mailto:2a0019bcd41f3f8794c28852153d172c@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:5c86005dc50833b09459ccd409c5747a@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,495 / 1br - 600ft2 - NEW Renovated 1 bedroom 1 bath suite with 
yard**** (Mission) 
Rent includes eveything, (hydro, water, heat) Newly Renovated, independent Ground level unit, 

10" ceilings, 1 bedroom and 1 full bathroom, insuite laundry and backyard access and view. Ideal 

for a couple or single person. 

f11c990592dc344a8b57def36f139efc@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 2br - 900ft2 - Ground level. 2 bed 1 bath (Mission) 
Looking for decent employed/professional tenants 

2 Bedroom and 1 full bathroom bright ground level suite with separate entrance on the backside 

Shared laundry will be available once a week. 33% utility has to be shared with upper floor 

residents. No pets allowed. No smoking. No party or drugs, Near to park, school, grocery shops 

and hospital. Income proof and reference check is required. 

706376d5591d3b809a9e57beecfae583@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 1br - Mission Basement for rent (Mission) 
Bedroom basement, 1 bath room Basment with jacuzzi jet shower 

Room is large and can accommodate a queen bed and also a small single bed if needed. 

8 mins drive from downtown mission, Ready to go for November 1st. 

160d79615669335695dce6098b70db86@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,650 / 425ft2 - Fully Furnished Character Bachelor suite (Mission) 

Professionally staged bachelor suite that is fully equipped with all furnishings, bedding, linens, 

kitchenware. Formerly an airbnb unit so fully stocked. The apartment was fully renovated 2 years 

ago with all new flooring, cabinetry, lighting, appliances etc. Walking distance to library, Westcoast 

Express, downtown shopping, Tim Hortons. Rent includes internet and cable. Available Now and 

pets negotiable. Laundry on the same floor. Text 604-418-3162 with questions or to view. 

$1,700 / 1br - 574ft2 - $1700 / 1 Bed + Den - Brand New Apartment! (Mission) 
Brand new 1 bed + den (574 sq ft) condo with basketball court size south facing patio! Located on 

the sought after Wren & Raven complex, this shiny new home is walking distance to shopping, 

mailto:f11c990592dc344a8b57def36f139efc@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:706376d5591d3b809a9e57beecfae583@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:160d79615669335695dce6098b70db86@hous.craigslist.org
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restaurants and has easy access to the Lougheed. This lovely home offers: 1 bedroom- den 

- 1697 sq ft (YES 1697 SQ FT!!!) south facing patio with sweeping view of the Fraser 

- End home so neighbours only on one side- 1 parking stall (EV charger ready)- 1 storage locker- 

Laminate flooring- Front loading washer/dryer- French door fridge/freezer & dishwasher 

- Radiant heat- Lovely big windows for maximum daylight - Local, professional but friendly 

ownership. 

197acd2f7fde36c4b8de169b4d7bd823@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,750 / 2br - 1200ft2 - 2 bedroom newly renovated suite for rent November 
15 (Mission) 
2 bedroom basement suite on quiet street, newly renovated, new appliances, dishwasher and 

washer and dryer in unit. Parking in driveway. No smoking on property. No dogs - cat okay. 

Looking for quiet tenant(s). Hydro and gas included. Available November 15. Must have 

references. 

26750e6c82e83e7191895900b3e6c876@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,800 / 2br - 1050ft2 - 2 bedroom basement for rent 1800$/month (Mission) 
Ground level 2 bedroom basement for rent 1800$/month+40%utility. 

This is a 2560 sqft house in which the basement is 1050sqft. 

It has 2 bedroom, Foyer, kitchen, living room and 1 wash room 
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